
Kennedy High School 
Softball Roster 2013 

 
Varsity Coach: Amanda J. Stevens 
510-725-7835 
amandajthemua@yahoo.com 
 
Junior Varsity Coach: Rivkah J. Cohen 
510-932-5076 
Cohen.rivkah@gmail.com 
 
 

Kennedy High School 

 

Varsity Softball 2013 

 

Date Day Place Opponent Time Dismiss Bus 

2/22/2013 Fri home El Cerrito 3:30 n/a MiniVan 

2/27/213 Wed home Oakland 

Tech 

4:00 3:00 n/a 

3/13/2013 Wed away Mt. Eden 4:00 2:00 bus 

*3/20/2013 Wed home John Swett 3:45 n/a n/a 

*3/22/2013 Fri away Richmond 4:00 2:30 Bus 

*4/10/2013 Wed home DeAnza 4:00 2:00 bus 

*4/12/2013 Fri home Hercules 4:00 2:30 n/a 

*4/17/2013 Wed away St. Joseph 4:00 2:00 bus 

4/18/2013 Thur home Salesian 4:00 2:30 n/a 

*4/19/2019 Fri away John Swett 4:00 2:00 bus 

*4/24/2013 Wed home Richmond 4:00 2:30 n/a 

*4/26/2013 Fri away DeAnza 4:00 2:30 bus 

*5/1/2013 Wed away Hercules 4:00 2:15 bus 

*5/3/2013 Fri home St. Joseph 4:00 2:30 n/a 

 

*League Games 

Head Coach: Amanda Stevens  

510-725-7835  

amandajthemua@yahoo.com 

 

Principal: Philip Johnson 

Athletic Director: Miesha Gash 

 

Mascot: Eagles 

School Colors: Red, White, Black 

School Address: 4300 Cutting Blvd., Richmond, CA 94804 

School Phone: 510-231-1433 

 


